
Will iamson
Supply  Company ,  Inc .

Over Half a Century Serving the Window Covering Professional

Est. 1968 • October 2023 Catalog



ABOUT US

· Williamson Supply Co.

About Williamso n Supply .

O rdering and Co nta ct Inf o  .

Houston

5706 Jessamine Street
Houston, Texas 77081

T: 713 660-0762
F: 713 661-9054

Texas: 800 392-4341
Nat’l: 800 231-6249

Dallas

1015 Levee Street
Dallas, Texas 75207

T: 214 744-0854
F: 214 744-0856

Texas: 800 634-6610

Online

Website:
williamsonsupply.com

Email: 
orders@williamsonsupply.com
info@williamsonsupply.com

Williamson Supply was founded in 1968 by William Williamson. He started the company with just a small 
amount of hardware, workroom supplies, and lining. He approached it as he did everything in life: with 
dedication, loyalty, and a desire to excel. Throughout the years we have grown and added products, slowly 
building a reputation of excellence. What began as one man’s dream has now become an integral part of the 
window covering industry, and we still follow the example set by Mr. Williamson.

Fifty years later, we carry a vast range of drapery hardware, fabric, lining, and workroom supplies. Our 
personnel in Houston and Dallas take pride in following orders from beginning to end to ensure they are 
met with a professional approach and a personal touch. We couldn’t have come this far without our terrific 
customers throughout the years, and we’re looking forward to the next fifty.

Sincerely,

Chris Williamson and Rick Williamson

When you’re ready to place an order, or if you just have a few questions about what to order, we encourage 
you to give us a call or email so that we can work with you one-on-one. Many orders require an initial 
quote, and we are happy to provide those for you as well. We also list product information and pricing, 
vendor catalogs, and price lists on our website at williamsonsupply.com.

Our business hours are 8-5, Monday through Friday. For holiday closures, please check our website at 
williamsonsupply.com, or request to be added to our email list.

Mr. Williamson, 
our founder.



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Williamson Supply Co. ·

Table o f  Co nten ts  .

On the cover - Top row from left: 
Rings from The Finial Company in 
Antique finish, Select Metal bracket 
and finial in Graphite, Bohemia Crystal 
finial from Orion. Middle row from left: 
Scroll gimp, Rachel finial in Art Bronze 
from Paris Texas Hardware, thread. 
Bottom row from left: Sparta sheer in 
Stone, Orion Brushed Nickel traverse 
rod, Venus Collection finial and rings in 
Matte Gold.

Drapery Hardware .......................... 4

Custom Track Systems ..................... 12
Soft Shade Systems ......................... 35

Installation Supplies ........................ 40

Workroom Supplies ........................ 21

Shower Rods & Liners ..................... 16

Motorized Window Treatments  ...... 17

Lining .............................................. 18

Fabric .............................................. 20

BTX 4
Select Drapery Hardware 5
CDH, Sahara & Venus Collections 6
Forest Drapery Hardware 7
Design Art 8
House Parts 8
Orion Ornamental Iron 9
Kirsch 10
The Finial Company 11
Paris Texas Hardware 11

CS Contract System 13
KS Klick System 14
CCS Corded Contract System 15

Rollease 35

RBS 38

Steamers 40

Easy Glide Tape 40

Drapery Bags 40

Hangers 40

Silicone Spray 41

Drapery Dressing 41

Angle Irons 41

Anchors 41

Fasteners 42

Screws & Drive Socket 42

Bolts 43
Hook & Loop 21

Drapery Weights 21

Scissors 22

Thread 22

Pins 23

Adhesives 24

Shirring Tape & Scroll Gimp 24

Batons 26

Cover Buttons 26

Grommets 27

Welt Cord & Tacking 29

Poly Padding 29

Pillows 30

Hooks 31

Jet Pin 31

Hovatex Crinoline 31

Hooks, Rings, & Guards 32

Rodding & Tubing 32

Shade Components 33

Ring Locks 34



4

DRAPERY HARDWARE

· Williamson Supply Co.

BTX

Our Selectio n  o f  Hardware .

• Solution for automated & motorized drapery systems

• Ability to motorize both traditional draperies and Roman Shades

• Tumo and Classic systems

• Can accommodate large, curved, customized, or complicated projects

• Full catalog available

The following pages preview the hardware lines that we carry. Whether you’re searching for a motorized 
rod, a traditional rod with rings, or a track that recesses into the ceiling, we have options for every scenario. 
What’s important to us at Williamson Supply is that we help you through the process of selecting and 
ordering hardware; simply put, we speak drapery! We will assist with your order every step of the way, 
making sure it is specified and ordered correctly so that you can have a successful and professional drapery 
installation.

Each of the following hardware lines has its own catalog and price list, all of which you can access at 
williamsonsupply.com. You are also welcome to request physical catalogs, and we have an array of sample 
materials and color chips available too. Much of this hardware is in-stock at our Houston and Dallas 
warehouses, and much of it is special order or custom-made. 

We are happy to answer any questions you may have, whether you’re a beginner or a seasoned pro. Most of 
all, thank you for being a Williamson Supply customer.



5

DRAPERY HARDWARE

Williamson Supply Co. ·

SELECT DRAPERY HARDWARE
• Wood and metal hardware selections

• In-stock

• Special order options

• Variety of rod diameters

• Custom & curved traverse rods

• Full catalogs and sample materials 

available



6

DRAPERY HARDWARE

· Williamson Supply Co.

CANADIAN DRAPERY HARDWARE
• Beautiful metal hardware in a variety of rod diameters

• Crystal finials

• Traverse options

• In-stock and special order options

• Full catalogs and sample materials available



7

DRAPERY HARDWARE

Williamson Supply Co. ·

FOREST DRAPERY HARDWARE
• Decorative metal hardware

• Select from a variety of hardware and traverse options

• Special order

• Catalog available



8

DRAPERY HARDWARE

· Williamson Supply Co.

HOUSE PARTS

DESIGN ART

• Decorative resin and wood hardware

• Traverse rods, rods and rings, medallions, 

holdbacks, decorative finials, decorative crests

• Unique and ornate designs

• Special order

• Catalog available

• Extraordinary & elegant decorative hand-finished 

hardware

• Special order

• Binder and catalog available



9

DRAPERY HARDWARE

Williamson Supply Co. ·

ORION ORNAMENTAL IRON
• Hand-crafted iron hardware

• Traditional rods and rings, finials, traverse and 

motorized systems

• 35 beautiful Iron Art finishes

• Special Order

• Samples, binder, and catalog available



10

DRAPERY HARDWARE

· Williamson Supply Co.

KIRSCH
• Excellent selection of basic hardware

• Wood and metal hardware in traditional and modern designs

• In-stock and special order options

• Custom traverse rods

• Samples, binders, and catalogs available



11

DRAPERY HARDWARE

Williamson Supply Co. ·

THE FINIAL COMPANY

PARIS TEXAS HARDWARE

• Beautiful custom-order decorative hardware

• Extraordinary finish selection

• Custom traverse and motorized options

• Sample binder and catalog available

• Gorgeous custom drapery hardware

• Quick-ship options available

• Custom traverse and motorized options

• Sample binder and catalog available



12

TRACK SYSTEMS

· Williamson Supply Co.

We help our customers streamline their drapery jobs by making custom basic traverse rods at our Houston 
and Dallas warehouses. We find out exactly what you need for your job, and using Kirsch, Graber, or Forest 
hardware, we will make a rod to your exact specifications. Here are some options to consider when ordering 
your rod:

- Heavy duty track uses high-quality ball bearing carriers and can carry a significant amount of weight. 
These can be mounted so that they are visible in the room, adding a modern and sleek component to the 
design, and most track is available in white, black, silver and bronze. Decorative fascia is also available. If 
the track needs to be hidden, it can be mounted behind a valance or in a recessed cove. 

- We can bend and curve track to a template.

- Most traverse rods use a Pinch Pleat drapery design, which is a traditional drapery heading style using 
pin-on hooks. Another more modern option is Ripplefold or Rollpleat, which creates a soft folded look. We 
will help you specify whichever style is appropriate for your job.

To order, simply give us a call or email with details about the type of rod you need. If you have 
more questions than details, we are happy to answer them, and once we have enough information 
we will work up a quote for you. Our typical lead time is 10 business days. We offer a 15% rush 
for 5 business days, and a 25% rush for 3 business days.

Custom Track Systems  .



13

TRACK SYSTEMS

Williamson Supply Co. ·

CONTRACT SYSTEM - CS
Hand draw track system designed for hotel and heavy-duty use. Aluminum extrusion, powder coated 
and lubricated for wall or ceiling mount. Components shown below are in stock. We assemble custom 
curved and straight sets.

Part No. Description Box Qty. Box Price Unit Price

KS-51012-25 Contract track - 12' 240 Ft 1.83/Ft 2.19/Ft

KS-51016-25 Contract track - 16' 320 Ft 2.19/Ft 2.19/Ft

KS-52002-25
Slim ball bearing carrier - 

white
1000/Box 0.31 ea 0.31 ea

KS-52100-25
Slim ball bearing carrier - 

white w/ stainless hook
1000/Box 0.88 ea 1.05 ea

KS-52008-25 Contract Klick carrier 250/Box 0.51 ea 0.62 ea

KS-52502-25 Right overlap master carrier 100/Box 3.43ea 4.11 ea

KS-52504-25 Left underlap master carrier 100/Box 3.43 ea 4.11 ea

KS-3280-25
Heavy duty wall bracket

2.5” Proj.
20/Box 5.67 ea 6.81 ea

KS-3281-25
Heavy duty double wall brkt 

3.75” & 7.375” Proj.
15/Box 8.13 ea 9.75 ea

KS-53202-25
Single wall bracket

3” - 4.5” Proj.
100/Box 1.79 ea 2.07 ea

KS-53206-25
Double wall bracket

2.5” - 4” & 6” - 7.5” Proj.
50/Box 3.13 ea 3.61 ea

KS-52301-25 End cap w/ slide 400/Box 0.55 ea 0.67 ea

KS-3003-25 Ceiling bracket heavy duty 100/Box 1.024 ea 1.24 ea

Track

Carr ier

End cap

Clg. 
bracket

Wal l  brkt .

Wal l  brkt .

Dbl.  wal l 
brkt .

Dbl.  wal l 
brkt .

R.H.

L.H.

Carr ier  w/ hook

Kl ick carr ier

Item Pricing      *Pricing Includes Brackets and Batons

CS call for pricing

Bending Charge call for pricing

Contract System (CS) Assembled Set Pricing



14

TRACK SYSTEMS

· Williamson Supply Co.

KLICK SYSTEM - KS
Track system for light to medium weight draperies; residential and cubicle use. Aluminum extrusion, 
white, powder coated, and lubricated for wall or ceiling mount.  Components shown below are in stock. 
We assemble custom curved and straight sets.

Part No. Description Box Qty. Box Price Unit Price

KS-1013-25 Klick System track - 13'-1" 262 Ft 2.25/Ft 2.69/Ft

KS-1019-25 Klick System track - 19'-8" 380 Ft 2.25/Ft 2.69/Ft

KS-2001-25 Klick carrier - white 500/Box 0.32 ea 0.26 ea

KS-2201-25
Klick carrier - white w/ stainless 

steel hook
100/Box 0.65 ea 0.84 ea

KS-3003-25 Ceiling bracket heavy duty 100/Box 1.02 ea 1.24 ea

KS-3001-25 Ceiling bracket 100/Box 0.56 ea 0.73 ea

KS-2525-25       Right overlap master carrier 25/Box 5.62 ea 7.22 ea

KS-2526-25 Left underlap master carrier 25/Box 5.62 ea 6.01 ea

KS-53202-25
Single wall bracket 

3” - 4.5” Proj.
100/Box 1.79 ea 2.07 ea

KS-53206-25
Double wall bracket

2.5” - 4” & 6” - 7.5” Proj.
50/Box 3.14 ea 3.61 ea

KS-2309-25 Multifunctional end cap 100/Box 0.73 ea 0.71 ea

KS-3901-25 Ceiling splice 50/Box 1.02 ea 1.24 ea

KS-3002-25 Klick ceiling clip 100/Box 0.68 ea 0.89 ea

Track

Carr ier

End cap

Clg. 
bracket

Clg.  c l ip

Wal l  brkt .

Dbl.  wal l 
brkt .

R.H.

L.H.

Carr ier  w/ hook

Clg.  spl ice

Item Pricing      *Pricing Includes Brackets and Batons

KS call for pricing

Bending Charge call for pricing

Klick System (KS) Assembled Set Pricing



15

TRACK SYSTEMS

Williamson Supply Co. ·

Track

Carr ier

End pul ley

Cord 
connector

Clg. 
bracket

Tension 
pul ley

Wal l  brkt .

Cord

Dbl.  wal l 
brkt .

R.H.

L.H.

CORDED CONTRACT SYSTEM - CCS
Corded Track System. Aluminum extrusion, white, powder coated, lubricated, wall and ceiling mount 
with separate channels for use with cord. Components shown below are in stock. We assemble custom 
curved and straight sets.

Part No. Description Box Qty. Box Price Unit Price

KS-51112-25 Contract cord track - 12' 240 Ft

KS-51116-25 Contract cord track - 16' 320 Ft

KS-52008-25 Contract Klick carrier 250/Box

KS-52508-25 Right overlap master carrier 15/Box

KS-52509-25 Left underlap master carrier 15/Box

KS-52801-25 Reversible end pulley 2.25” 25/Box

KS-52510-25 Cord connector 50/Box

KS-53202-25
Single wall bracket

3” - 4.5” Proj.
100/Box

KS-53206-25
Double wall bracket

2.5” - 4” & 6” - 7.5” Proj.
50/Box

KS-3003-25 Ceiling clip heavy duty 100/Box

KS-9004-25 Traverse cord 3.2mm white 273 Yd/Spool

KS-9005-25
Cord tension pulley

*Discontinued, ltd. to stock
25/Box

Item Pricing      *Pricing Includes Brackets and Floor Pulley

CCS call for pricing

Bending Charge call for pricing

Corded Contract System (CCS) Assembled Set Pricing



16

SHOWER RODS & LINERS

· Williamson Supply Co.

Size Colors Unit Price

72" W x 72" L Frosty Clear/Pearl 23.45 ea

72" W x 84" L Frosty Clear/Pearl 32.13 ea

72" W x 96" L Frosty Clear/Pearl 36.58 ea

72" W x 108" L Frosty Clear/Pearl 34.15 ea

104" W x 84" L Frosty Clear/Pearl 68.45 ea

104" W x 96" L Frosty Clear/Pearl 104.29 ea

Frosty Clear

Pear l

DECOFOLD SHOWER LINERS

SHOWER RODS

All DecoFold Vinyl shower liners have 8-gauge weighted hems. We stock the sizes listed below in Frosty 
Clear and Pearl; custom sizes and additional colors can be special ordered. We can also special order 
Nylon fabric curtains in white, beige, champagne, green, and peach. Approximate lead time for custom 
orders is two weeks.

Stainless Steel tubing, flanges, sockets, and rings for assembling shower rods.

Part No. Description Colors Unit Price

SS84  1” Tubing 84” Long Stainless Steel 75.23 ea

F2
1” Inside Socket w/ Chrome 
Plated Flange

Chrome plated over brass 48.20 pr

F6 1” Chrome Plated Inside Socket Chrome plated over brass 21.60 pr

Roller Hook Roller Snap Hook (12 in pkg) Nickle/Brass 11.40 pk

Roller Hook - SS Roller Snap Hook (12 in pkg) Stainless Steel 42.89 pk

Tubing

Flange

Socket

Rol ler 
Hook



17

MOTORIZATION

Williamson Supply Co. ·

With recent innovations in home automation systems, motorized window treatments have grown 
tremendously in popularity and function. We are thoroughly knowledgeable with the available motorization 
options and how they work, so we can help you specify what you need for your job. Here are a few starting 
points for selecting a motorized system:

 - If you’re looking for a non-decorative drapery track, we can help you select a BTX motorized system. 
These can be bent for curved or bay windows and are available in several colors for a clean, modern look. 
Both plug-in and battery options are available.

- Motorized Roman Shades are very popular. We can help you select anything from lightweight, long lasting 
battery-operated options to heavy duty plug-in systems, all made to your exact specifications. 

- Decorative motorized drapery systems combine automation and the decorative element. If you’re looking 
for a traditional wood system, Paris Texas Hardware or The Finial Company are excellent choices. If you’d 
like a more contemporary or modern look, motorized systems with metal fascia from Orion are a great 
option. The Orion tracks can be bent or curved for bay windows. Both plug-in and battery options are 
available. 

Technology and trends move fast, and that’s why we’re here to help you find the perfect solution. 

Moto riz ed Window Treatmen ts  .

Photos above: BTX Hardware



18

LINING

· Williamson Supply Co.

Semi-Blackout Content Color Bolt Size Bolt Price/Yd Cut Yds

Thermagard 54" 100% Polyester White/Ivory 100 yds 3.17 yd 3.69 yd

Sateen Weave Content Color Bolt Size Bolt Price/Yd Cut Yds

Panache 54" 50%Poly/50%Cot White/Ivory 100 yds 4.02 yd 4.63 yd

Yorktown 54" 100% Cotton White/Ivory 100 yds 4.63 yd 5.07 yd

Ruby Plus 54" 100% Cotton Black 100 yds 6.57 yd 7.62 yd

Classic Sateen 54" 100% Cotton White/Ivory 70 yds 4.02 yd 4.64 yd

Satinsheen 54" 50%Poly/50%Cot Khaki 100 yds 4.40 yd 5.15 yd

Challis Weave Content Color Bolt Size Bolt Price/Yd Cut Yds

Cotton Deluxe 54" 100% Cotton White/Ivory 100 yds 3.72 yd 4.29yd

Royalwide 54" 50%Poly/50%Cot White/Ivory 100 yds 4.39 yd 5.00 yd

Suppress 54" 50%Poly/50%Cot White/Ivory 100 yds 3.64 yd 4.20 yd

LPS 54" 70%Poly/30%Cot White/Ivory 100 yds 2.08 yd 2.59 yd

Fused Lining Content Color Bolt Size Bolt Price/Yd Cut Yds

Classic Napped (sateen w/ flannel back) 54" 100% Cotton White/Ivory 70 yds 5.49 yd 6.33 yd

Fire Retardant Content Color Bolt Size Bolt Price/Yd Cut Yds

Fire-Gard 54" 100% Cotton White/Ivory 100 yds 3.76 yd 4.51 yd

Eclipse F/R (blackout) 54" 100% Polyester White 60 yds 6.46 yd 7.45 yd

Thermagard F/R 54" 70%Poly/30%Cot White 60 yds 3.75 yd 4.08 yd

Apollo F/R (98% blackout) 60” 100% Poly (Soft) Black 54 yds 6.75 yd 7.60 yd

Wide Linings Content Color Bolt Size Bolt Price/Yd Cut Yds

Wide-Line 115" 50%Poly/50%Cot White/Ivory 60 yds 5.94 yd 6.85 yd

Blackout Content Color Bolt Size Bolt Price/Yd Cut Yds

Apollo (98% blackout) 60" 100%Poly (Soft) White/Beige/Black 54 yds 5.70 yd 6.20 yd

Eclipse (suede feel) 54" 100% Polyester White/Ivory 60 yds 4.73 yd 5.46 yd

Outblack (suede feel, self-healing) 54" 100% Cotton White/Ivory 55 yds 6.18 yd 7.18 yd

WILLIAMSON SUPPLY LINING
We stock lining at both our Houston and Dallas warehouses. Bolt sizes are approximate; actual sizes 
vary. Quantity Discount: 5% for 5 or more bolts.



19

LINING

Williamson Supply Co. ·

Ticking Content Color Bolt Size 250 Yds 100 Yds  Cut Yds

White Ticking (Down-Proof) 44" 100% Cotton White 250 yds 3.68 yd 3.96 yd 4.38 yd

Table Covering Content Color Bolt Size Bolt Price/Yd Cut Yds

Duck 72" 100% Cotton Natural N/A N/A 10.50 yd

Interlining Content Color Bolt Size Bolt Price/Yd Cut Yds

Standard Interlining 54" 100% Cotton Bleached 70 yds 4.13 yd 4.77 yd

Standard Interlining 54” 100% Cotton Natural 70 yds 3.85 yd 4.44 yd

Premium Interlining - 6 oz. 54” 100% Cotton Bleached 70 yds 4.93 yd 4.08 yd

Premium Interlining - 6 oz. 54” 100% Cotton Natural 70 yds 4.93 yd 5.60 yd

Desk Felt 54” 100% Cotton Natural 50 yds 8.98 yd 9.33 yd

Sheers Content Color Bolt Size Bolt Price/Yd

Canyon 118” Batiste - 100% Polyester - FR Rated Marble, White, Winter White 60 yds 4.30 yd

Milano 118” Voile - 100% Polyester - FR Rated Marble, White, Winter White 60 yds 4.00 yd

WILLIAMSON SUPPLY LINING
We stock lining at both our Houston and Dallas warehouses. Bolt sizes are approximate; actual sizes 
vary. Quantity Discount: 5% for 5 or more bolts.

SHEERS - Bulk Pricing



20

FABRIC

· Williamson Supply Co.

Beautiful fabric is the heart of any drapery treatment, and we stock a wide range for both drapery and 
upholstery applications. An easy way to keep up with what’s available is to join our sample book program. 
For a low one-time fee, you’ll receive our current sample books and any new ones that we stock. You may 
also browse our fabric selection at williamsonsupply.com, where you can view available colorways as well as 
fabric content, FR ratings, application details, and a current price list. 

Heather,  Harr iet ,  & Hol ly Sheers Misty

Alexis

Williamso n Supply Fabri c  .



21

WORKROOM SUPPLIES

Williamson Supply Co. ·

Once the hardware, fabric, and lining are ordered, drapery fabrication begins. Workroom supplies are the 
hands-on tools that make that happen. The following pages list the products that we stock in our Houston 
and Dallas warehouses, ready to ship when you need them.

Work ro om Suppli es  .

HOOK & LOOP
Minimum order for hook and loop is 5 yds; priced per yard in quantities of 25, 10, and 5 yds.

Item Description 25 Yd Spool 10 Yd Spool 5 Yd Spool

Hook
3/4” Sew On Tape
Hook Fastener
Colors: White, Natural

0.45 yd 0.55 yd 0.625 yd

Hook
3/4” Sew On Tape
Hook Fastener
Color: Black

0.55 yd 0.625 yd 0.675 yd

Loop
3/4” Sew On Tape
Loop Fastener
Colors: White, Natural

0.45 yd 0.55 yd 0.625 yd

Loop
3/4” Sew On Tape
Loop Fastener
Color: Black

0.55 yd 0.625 yd 0.675 yd

Hook PS       
3/4” Pressure Sensitive Tape
Hook Fastener
Color: White

0.825 yd 0.925 yd 1.00 yd

Loop PS
3/4” Pressure Sensitive Tape
Loop Fastener
Color: White

0.825 yd 0.925 yd 1.00 yd

Hook & Loop

Tab Weights

Weighted Tape

DRAPERY WEIGHTS
We carry tab weights and weighted tape for draperies that hang perfectly.

Item Description Box Qty Box Price

DV Tab
1”x1” Weight w/ Cloth Tab
Color: White

100/Box
1000/Box

19.03/Box
178.10/Box

1107
Weighted Tape/Braid
Color: White

100 yd/Spool 46.50/Spool



22

WORKROOM SUPPLIES

· Williamson Supply Co.

SCISSORS

GUTERMANN THREAD

WONDER THREAD

Forged and nickel-plated Mundial scissors provide for superior performance and durability. 

Gutermann Mara 100. 100% Poly Thread, Tex 30, 400 Colors available. Available in 1000M Small Spools 
and 5000M Large Spools. 

Clear monofilament thread. 10% off 6 or more Canisters; 15% off 12 or more Canisters.

Item Description Unit Price

429-9I 9” Bent Trimmers - Knife Edge 490-9NP 33.75 ea

420-10I 10” Bent Trimmers - Knife Edge 498-10 39.25 ea

422-12I 12” Bent Trimmers - Knife Edge 498-12NPKE 44.00 ea

301CI Thread Snips 12.20 ea

1860-1 8” Dressmaker Cushion Handle 11.05 ea

1890-2 9” Dressmaker Cushion Handle 13.25 ea

960-8 8” Cushioned Bent Trimmers 12.00 ea

990-10 10” Cushioned Bent Trimmers 12.00 ea

990-12 12” Cushioned Bent Trimmers 16.00 ea

Bent Tr immers

Thread Snips

Dressmaker

Cushioned Bent 
Tr immers

Gutermann Mara 100

Wonder Thread

Item Description Unit Price Box Price

1000M
Small Spool (1093 yds) Mara 100 
Box Qty: 10+ Spools
400 Colors Available

2.94/spool 2.58/spool
(10+ spools)

5000M
Large Spool (5468 yds) Mara 100
Box Qty: 10+ Spools
400 Colors Available

14.39/spool 12.65/spool
(10+ spools)

Shade Card 400 Color Shade/Color Card 25.00 ea

Item Description Unit Price

Clear 4 #4   1/2 lb.-1 lb. Canister (equals 00 Cotton) 18.45 per lb

Clear 5 #5   1 lb.-2 lb. Canister (equals 0 Cotton) 17.55 per lb

Clear 6 #6   1 lb.-2 lb. Canister (equals 70 Cotton) 14.10 per lb

Clear 7 #7   1 lb.-2 lb. Canister (equals 50/60 Cotton) 15.40 per lb



23

WORKROOM SUPPLIES

Williamson Supply Co. ·

Available in White, Natural, and Oyster. Sample cards available. 

Made from high-quality steel and nickel-plated. Sold in boxes; see description for quantities.

MERCERIZED COTTON THREAD

PINS

Cotton Thread

T-Pins

Push Pin

Dressmaker Pins

Item Description Box Qty Box Price Unit Price

101-1/2 White 1/2lb. cone 10/Box 15.40 ea 17.60 ea

102-1/2 Natural 1/2lb. cone 10/Box 15.40 ea 17.60 ea

202-1/2 Oyster 1/2lb. cone 10/Box 15.40 ea 17.60 ea

Item Description Box Qty Box Price Unit Price

Dressmaker #20 1-1/4” Long - 1 lb. Box 5 Lb/Box 12.07/Box 12.52/Box

Dressmaker #24 1-1/2” Long - 1 lb. Box 5 Lb/Box 10.85/Box 11.30/Box

T-Pins #20 1-1/4” Long - 1/2 lb. Box 16.20/Box

T-Pins #24 1-1/2” Long - 1/2 lb. Box 9.91/Box

T-Pins #28 1-3/4” Long - 1/2 lb. Box 9.91/Box

Push Pin 4
#4  1/2” Shank - Aluminum Head
100 Pins per Box 7.55/Box

Push Pin 5
#5  5/8” Shank - Aluminum Head
100 Pins per Box 7.90/Box



24

WORKROOM SUPPLIES

· Williamson Supply Co.

ADHESIVES

SHIRRING TAPE & SCROLL GIMP

Spray adhesive, glue sticks, and glue guns for drapery assembly.

See photographs next page.

Item Description Box Qty Box Price Unit Price

HE-710R
10” Glue Sticks
Sold in boxes; priced as each

24/Box
100/Box
450/Box

0.44 ea
0.39 ea
0.31 ea

HE-750 Dual Temperature Glue Gun 20.50 ea

Item Description Colors Full Spool Spool Price Cut Yd Price

Single Shir Tape 3/4” Wide White/Natural 144 yds 0.20 yd 0.25 yd

Double Shir Tape 1” Wide White/Natural 144 yds 0.21 yd 0.32 yd

Shir Pleat/Shir Rite
1” Wide
Full Spool Only White 144 yds 0.24 yd

Plain Twill Tape
5/8” Wide
Full Spool Only White 144 yds 0.18 yd

Plain Twill Tape
1” Wide
Full Spool Only White/Natural 72 yds 0.40 yd

Austrian Ring Tape 1” Wide - 10” Space between Rings White/Natural 72 yds 0.49 yd 0.65 yd

Roman Ring Tape
1” Wide - 5” Space between Rings
Full Spool Only White/Natural 72 yds 0.62 yd 0.85 yd

4 Cord Shir Tape 3-3/4” Wide White 36 yds 0.80 yd 1.10 yd

Pencil Pleat Tape
3” Wide - 3 Cord Pencil Pleat
Full Spool Only White 36 yds 0.59 yd

9940-A1 Scroll Gimp White 36 yds 0.58 yd 0.75 yd

9940-B1 Scroll Gimp Natural 36 yds 0.58 yd 0.75 yd

Glue Gun



25

WORKROOM SUPPLIES

Williamson Supply Co. ·

SHIRRING TAPE & SCROLL GIMP

Austr ian Ring Tape Roman Ring Tape

Roman Ring Tape Transparent

3 Cord Penci l  P leat

Single Shir  Tape

Shir  Pleat

Double Shir  Tape

Plain Twil l  Tape

Scrol l  Gimp

4 Cord Shir  Tape



26

WORKROOM SUPPLIES

· Williamson Supply Co.

BATONS

COVER BUTTONS

These are the basic white and clear batons that we carry in stock. If you’re looking for a decorative wood 
or metal wand, please ask about our decorative baton options.

Cover buttons snap together by hand easily for drapery and light upholstery use. Buttons are sold in 
boxes of 144, 36, or 12.

Item Description Box Qty Box Price Unit Price

91233025
3/8” Dia. Smooth Fiberglass Baton w/ 
Harness Snaps
36” Length     Color: White

10/Box 3.52 ea 4.89 ea

91234025
3/8” Dia. Smooth Fiberglass Baton w/ 
Harness Snaps
48” Length     Color: White

10/Box 3.80 ea 5.28 ea

91235025
3/8” Dia. Smooth Fiberglass Baton w/ 
Harness Snaps
60” Length     Color: White

10/Box 4.906 ea 6.81 ea

91236025
3/8” Dia. Smooth Fiberglass Baton w/ 
Harness Snaps
72” Length     Color: White

10/Box 5.59 ea 7.76 ea

91249058
1/2” Dia. Clear Fluted PVC Baton w/ 
Harness Snaps
36” Length     Color: Clear

100/Box 5.03 ea 6.99 ea

KS-54510-00
1/2” Dia. Smooth Acrylic Baton w/ 
Harness Snaps
36” Length     Color: Clear

100/Box
50/Box

5.40 ea
6.00 ea 6.50 ea

KS-54511-00
1/2” Dia. Smooth Acrylic Baton w/ 
Harness Snaps
48” Length     Color: Clear

100/Box
50/Box

11.00 ea
10.58 ea 12.70 ea

KS-54512-00
1/2” Dia. Smooth Acrylic Baton w/ 
Harness Snaps
60” Length     Color: Clear

100/Box
50/Box

11.86 ea
12.25 ea 14.23 ea

KS-54513-00
1/2” Dia. Smooth Acrylic Baton w/ 
Harness Snaps
72” Length     Color: Clear

100/Box
50/Box

15.83 ea
16.50 ea 19.00 ea

Item Description 144/Box 36/Box 12/Box

36HB 7/8” Dia. 0.17 ea 0.19 ea 0.23 ea

45HB 1-1/8” Dia. 0.28 ea 0.33 ea 0.38 ea

60HB 1-1/2” Dia. 0.71 ea 0.82 ea 0.95 ea

75HB 1-7/8” Dia. 1.07 ea 1.23 ea 1.43 ea

100HB 2-1/2” Dia. 1.37 ea 1.58 ea 1.83 ea

9123 White Smooth

91249 Clear F luted

KS-545 Clear Smooth

Button unhooked

Mult iple s izes



27

WORKROOM SUPPLIES

Williamson Supply Co. ·

BRASS & NICKEL GROMMETS

LARGE GROMMETS

Brass and Nickel grommets are sold in boxes of 10 gross, 5 gross, and 1 gross. 1 gross = 144 ea grommets.

Metal grommets in seven different finishes. Priced individually and available in boxes of 100 or 50.

Large #10 Brass grommets sold in boxes of 144 or 50. Priced individually.

Item Description 10 Gross 5 Gross 1 Gross

#1 Brass 9/32” Inner Diameter 5.40/Box 7.55/Box 8.45/Box

#1 Nickel 9/32” Inner Diameter 7.90/Box 8.25/Box 9.20/Box

#2 Brass 3/8” Inner Diameter 7.65/Box 8.15/Box 9.20/Box

#2 Nickel 3/8” Inner Diameter 11.25/Box 11.80/Box 13.10/Box

#3 Brass 7/16” Inner Diameter 13.65/Box 14.00/Box 15.80/Box

#5 Brass 5/8” Inner Diameter 34.75/Box 36.90/Box 41.25/Box

Item Description 100/Box 50/Box Unit Price

GM-41M-AC
1-9/16” ID; 2-3/8” OD
Color: Antique Copper

1.99 ea 2.64 ea

GM-41M-BKN
1-9/16” ID; 2-3/8” OD
Color: Black Nickel

GM-41M-BL
1-9/16” ID; 2-3/8” OD
Color: Black

GM-41M-BR
1-9/16” ID; 2-3/8” OD
Color: Brass

GM-41M-CH
1-9/16” ID; 2-3/8” OD
Color: Chrome

GM-41M-OG
1-9/16” ID; 2-3/8” OD
Color: Old Gold

GM-41M-PW
1-9/16” ID; 2-3/8” OD
Color: Pewter

GM-41M-SET Sample Set of Grommet Finishes 12.35 ea

Item Description 144/Box 50/Box Less Qty.

#10 Brass 1-7/8” Inner Diameter 3.90 ea 4.18 ea 4.70 ea

Brass Grommet

Nickel  Grommet

AC

BKN

BL

BR

CH

OG

PW



28

WORKROOM SUPPLIES

· Williamson Supply Co.

GROMMET DIES & CUTTERS

LARGE GROMMET PRESS

These grommet dies and cutters are for use with our brass and nickel grommets.

Press, die set, and cutter for our GM-41M large grommets.

Item Description Unit Price

107-1 Die Set for #1 Grommet 29.50 ea

1072-1 Cutter for #1 Grommet 28.20 ea

107-2 Die Set for #2 Grommet 30.00 ea

1072-2 Cutter for #2 Grommet 33.80 ea

107-3 Die Set for #3 Grommet 32.35 ea

1072-3 Cutter for #3 Grommet 39.40 ea

107-5 Die Set for #5 Grommet 58.70 ea

1072-5 Cutter for #5 Grommet 48.50 ea

107-10
Die Set for #10 Grommet
Special Order Only 159.10 ea

1072-10
Cutter for #10 Grommet
Special Order Only 128.70 ea

Item Description Unit Price

GM-41M-PRESS 1 Ton Manual Grommet Press 4065.00 ea

GM-41M-DIESET 2 Piece Die Set for GM-41M Grommets 206.00 ea

GM-41M-CUTTER Cutter Blade for GM-41M Grommets 133.89 ea

Die Set

Cutter

Photo on Left:  Press is  set  up with 
die set  in posi t ion.

Photo on Right:  Press is  set  up 
with cutter  in posi t ion.



29

WORKROOM SUPPLIES

Williamson Supply Co. ·

Spool of  Cotton Welt

Coi l  of  Tacking Str ip

Rol ls  of  Poly Padding

WELT CORD & TACKING STRIP

POLY PADDING

Cotton welt is sold by the spool. Spools weigh approximately 10 lbs. Tacking Strip sold by the coil.

White 100% polyester padding sold by the roll. Available in two thicknesses; 1/2” and 3/4”. 

Item Description Spool Price

Cotton Welt 0 5/32” Cord; Approx. 1170 Yds per Spool 117.80/Spool

Cotton Welt 1 6/32” Cord; Approx. 860 Yds per Spool 116.10/Spool

Cotton Welt 2 8/32” Cord; Approx. 700 Yds per Spool 115.20/Spool

Cotton Welt 3 10/32” Cord; Approx. 580 Yds per Spool 101.50/Spool

Cotton Welt 4 12/32” Cord; Approx. 400 Yds per Spool 88.90/Spool

Cotton Welt 5 16/32” Cord; Approx. 160 Yds per Spool 84.30/Spool

Cotton Welt 6 22/32” Cord; Approx. 140 Yds per Spool 79.80/Spool

Cotton Welt 7 1” Cord; Approx. 85 Yds per Spool 68.85/Spool

Tacking Strip 12/32” Cardboard Tacking Strip Coil 3.90/Coil

Item Description 40 Yd Roll 35 Yd Roll 10 Yd Roll

1/2” Poly Padding 56” Wide; White 100% Polyester; 1/2” Thick 90.00/Roll 24.00/Roll

3/4” Poly Padding 56” Wide; White 100% Polyester; 3/4” Thick 87.50/Roll 27.50/Roll



30

WORKROOM SUPPLIES

· Williamson Supply Co.

POLY PILLOW FORMS

FEATHER DOWN PILLOW FORMS

Square Form Unit Price

10”x10” 3.45 ea

12” x 12” 4.62 ea

14” x 14” 5.23 ea

16” x 16” 5.96 ea

18” x 18” 6.89 ea

20” x 20” 7.54 ea

22” x 22” 8.77 ea

24” x 24” 10.45 ea

27” x 27” 13.26 ea

30” x 30” 19.27 ea

Item Unit Price

14” x 14” Square FD Pillow 15.75 ea

16” x 16” Square FD Pillow 18.05 ea

18” x 18” Square FD Pillow 22.10 ea

20” x 20” Square FD Pillow 25.94 ea

22” x 22” Square FD Pillow 32.16 ea

24” x 24” Square FD Pillow 38.90 ea

26” x 26” Square FD Pillow 46.53 ea

28” x 28” Square FD Pillow 54.60 ea

30” x 30” Square FD Pillow 64.16 ea

6-1/2” x 17-1/2” Neck Roll FD Pillow 33.30 ea

Round Form Unit Price

12” Round 4.00 ea

14” Round 4.75 ea

16” Round 5.70 ea

18” Round 6.10 ea

20” Round 7.85 ea

Polyester pillow forms in both square and round knife edge. 10% discount for lots of 12. May assort sizes. 

90/10 White goose down/feather. All goose down pillows are sanitized hypo-allergenic 240 thread count 
down-proof ticking. Down proof ticking also available - see lining section.  10% discount for lots of 12. 
May assort sizes. 

Poly Pi l low Forms

FD Pi l low Forms



31

WORKROOM SUPPLIES

Williamson Supply Co. ·

DRAPERY HOOKS

HOVATEX CRINOLINE

JET PIN

Heavy duty pin-on hooks sold by the box. Stainless Steel hooks sold individually.

Drapery header available in 4” and 5” widths, with or without heatseal. All crinoline 100 yds per Roll.

Jet Pinner device and pin hooks. Jet Pinner now has a clear barrel so you can see the pins inside. Pins are 
sold in boxes of 5,000.

Item Description Box Price Unit Price

2318-500 Drapery Hooks; Box of 500 15.00/Box

2318-1000 Drapery Hooks; Box of 1000 27.25/Box

2318-5000 Drapery Hooks; Box of 5000 135.00/Box

2318-BULK Drapery Hooks; Barrel Drum of 100,000 2250.00/Barrel

2318-SS Stainless Steel Drapery Hook 0.11 ea

Item Description Box Qty. Box Price Unit Price

3630-4 4” Crinoline
5+ Rolls
10+ Rolls
25+ Rolls

24.65/Roll
23.80/Roll
22.95/Roll

25.50/Roll

3630-5 5” Crinoline
5+ Rolls
10+ Rolls
25+ Rolls

14.75/Roll
14.25/Roll
13.77/Roll

15.20/Roll

3130-4
4” Crinoline
Heat Seal 1 Side

5+ Rolls
10+ Rolls
25+ Rolls

29.00/Roll
28.00/Roll
27.00/Roll

30.00/Roll

3130-5
5” Crinoline
Heat Seal 1 Side

5+ Rolls
10+ Rolls
20+ Rolls

36.25/Roll
35.00/Roll
33.75/Roll

37.50/Roll

Item Description Box Qty. Box Price Unit Price

Jet Pinner Jet Pinner II for Jet Pins 33.75 ea

Jet Pins
Jet Pin Hooks
5000 Hooks per Box 1+ Boxes 123.80/Box

Drapery Hooks

Jet  Pinner & Jet  Pins

Crinol ine



32

WORKROOM SUPPLIES

· Williamson Supply Co.

CUP HOOKS

TIEBACK RINGS

DRAPE GUARDS

SHADE RINGS

RODDING & TUBING

Brass cup hooks in 1” and 3/4” hook diameters. Sold in boxes of 100 hooks.

White & Clear 3/8” plastic shade rings; Brass 1/2” shade rings. Sold in boxes; see below for ring 
quantities per box.

Item Description Unit Price

Cup Hook 1” Brass 1” Hook; Box of 100 13.40/Box

Cup Hook 3/4” Brass 3/4” Hook; Box of 100 11.90/Box

Item Description Unit Price

1421061 3/8” Tieback Ring; Box of 1000 62.50/Box

Item Description Box Qty. Box Price Unit Price

DGI Inside Mount Drape Guard 5/Box 4.65 ea 5.05 ea

DGO Outside Mount Drape Guard 10/Box 4.65 ea 5.05 ea

DGS Sash Mount Drape Guard 10/Box 4.65 ea 5.05 ea

Item Description 5000/Box 1000/Box 200/Box 100/Box

920 3/8 A-01 White 3/8” Shade Rings

920 3/8 A-01CL Clear 3/8” Shade Rings

A-04 Brass 1/2” Shade Rings 370.50/Box 9.00/Box

Item Description Box Qty. Box Price Unit Price

9-600
Solid 3/8” Steel; 12’ Length
Priced per Foot
Colors: White & Brass

144 Ft 1.03/Ft 1.45/Ft

Rod Tubing
3/8” White Sleeve for 9-600 Rod
Minimum 25 Yds

25 Yds
100 Yds

Brass Cup Hook

Tieback Ring

DGI

DGO

DGS

Shade Rings

Rod Tubing

9-600 Rod



33

WORKROOM SUPPLIES

Williamson Supply Co. ·

SHADE STRIPS

SCREW EYES

SHADE CORD

SHADE COMPONENTS - CLEATS, LOCKS, PULLEYS, & DROPS

Item Description Box Qty. Box Price Unit Price

Shade Strip White 12’ Plastic Strip
50 Strips
150 Strips

2.18 ea
2.00 ea 2.40 ea

Item Description Box Price

Screw Eye 10 5/8” Shank; 3/8” Inner Diameter; 100 ea per Box 8.10/Box

Screw Eye 112 1/2” Shank; 1/4” Inner Diameter; 100 ea per Box 6.45/Box

Item Description Yds per Spool Spool Price

1.4 Shade Cord
1.4mm Nylon Braided Cord
Works with Ring Lock System

200 Yds/Spool
500Yds/Spool

15.10/Sp
35.35/Sp

Shade Cord -2 1.6mm Nylon Braided Cord 200 Yds/Spool 17.80/Sp

Shade Cord - 5 1.6mm Nylon Braided Cord 500 Yds/Spool 41.00/Sp

Shade Cord - 10 1.6mm Nylon Braided Cord 1000 Yds/Spool 76.50/Sp

Item Description Box Qty. Box Price Unit Price

Cord Lock V500 Solid Metal Cord Lock
25/Box
50/Box
100/Box

1.55 ea
1.40 ea
1.35 ea

1.75 ea

Cord Lock 1520 Plastic Swivel Cord Lock
10/Box
100/Box

2.20 ea
1.70 ea 2.85 ea

Cord Pulley 1522
Plastic Housing
Swivel Base

25/Box
50/Box

0.97 ea
0.80 ea 1.10 ea

Cord Pulley SS-502-Z Solid Metal Housing
25/Box
50/Box

0.97 ea
0.80 ea 1.10 ea

Shade Str ip

Screw Eye

Spool of  Shade Cord

White Shade Cord sold by the spool; see description for spool quantities and pricing.

V-500
1520

1522
SS-502-Z



34

SOFT SHADES

· Williamson Supply Co.

3 Pieces, 2 Uses, 1 System

RL - Ring Lock

Ring Lock Set

• Ring Locks keep cords from forming 

dangerous loops

• For each row of each column

• 1 RL and 1 FR

Level Lock Set

• Level Locks keep shade level and 

uniform

• For the bottom row of each column

• 1 RL and 1 LI

FR - Forever Ring

LI - Level Lock Insert

The Ring Lock System creates 
perfect shade folds

SAFETY RING LOCK SYSTEM
• Eliminates the lift cord’s ability to form dangerous loops

• Designed to replace shrouded cords and ladder tape/cords while saving time and money on labor and 

material costs

• Transparent components are made of a unique proprietary blend of certified pure material 

guaranteed never to chip, crack, yellow, or break

• Level Locks are guaranteed to hold 10lbs per cord column

• Creates perfectly flat waterfall folds with every lift

Item Description Bag Qty. Bag Price

STSRL Ring Lock
100/Bag
250/Bag
1000/Bag

22.00/Bg
45.00/Bg
140.00/Bg

STSFR Forever Ring
100/Bag
250/Bag
1000/Bag

6.00/Bg
10.00/Bg
24.00/Bg

STSLLILP Level Lock Insert
50/Bag
100/Bag

9.00/Bg
16.00/Bg

Ring Lock components are sold in bags; see below for 
quantities and pricing.



35

SOFT SHADES

Williamson Supply Co. ·

Orb

&

Roman Shades are a popular drapery option, and we can help you choose your shade components and 
understand how to assemble them. We offer both the Rollease and RBS shade systems. Rollease is a 
mechanical roman shade system that uses a continuous chain, and it can be easily lifted, lowered, and 
stopped in any position. The RBS system offers a very simple assembly, sleek design, and doesn’t show any 
visible components once assembled. We also offer excellent shade motorization systems. 

Sof t Shade Systems  .

Rollease shade components and their functions: 

SCREW EYES: used as lift cord guides for edge lifts. 
TWO DISK SCREWS are used to secure the drive disk to the shaft.                                                          

SHAFT: smooth 3/8” aluminum with 3 grooves along the length.

END CAP: used to cover the exposed end of the shaft.

SHAFT SPLICING CONNECTOR: use two connectors per splice.

SPEARS: transmit clutch torque to the shaft via the drive disk. Notice 
the symmetrical shape with holes at both ends of the spears.

DRIVE DISK & SPEAR RETAINER: The drive disk fastens to the 
shaft with two drive disk screws and is guided by the spears. The spear 
retainer is used to hold and protect the ends of the spears.                             

CLUTCH: the mechanism that raises and lowers the shade by means 
of a control cord or bead chain.

SHAFT BRACKETS: support the shaft and guide the lift cord to 
uniformly wind onto the shaft.                      

CORD CLIPS: designed to clip onto the shaft and used to hold the 
knotted end of the .9mm LIFT CORD.

ORBS: When used in conjunction with the bottom rings on your 
shade, the orb will allow you to easily adjust and equalize tension on 
all lift cords.

CONTROL CORD: threaded into the clutch and used to raise
and lower the shade. It may be polyester or a metal bead
chain (chain is required for shades over 10 pounds.)



36

SOFT SHADES

· Williamson Supply Co.

ROLLEASE SOFT SHADE SYSTEM
Ideal for virtually all soft shade applications. The continuous loop enables you to easily raise and lower 
the shade without unsightly excess cord.

Part No. Description Box Qty. Box Price Unit Price

CSCLSM Slim Clutch 25/Box 7.66 ea 9.19 ea

CSBKTSM Slim Bracket 25/Box 0.74 ea 0.89 ea

*For shades made using Slim Clutch & Slim Brackets up to 12 lbs, mount on 1x2 board.*

CSCL Standard Clutch 25/Box 7.66 ea 9.19 ea

CSBKT Standard Bracket 25/Box 0.72 ea 0.86 ea

*For shades made using Standard Clutch & Standard Brackets up to 30 lbs, mount on 1x3 board.*

CS7A 7’ Shaft - Anodized Aluminum 25/Box 13.35 ea 16.02 ea

CSCC Cord Clip
25/Box

100/Box

0.29 ea
0.24 ea

0.35 ea

CSSPR-57 5” Spears (pair) 25pr/Box 0.81 pr 0.97 pr

CSDDRS Disk Drive & Spear Retainer 25/Box 0.68 ea 0.82 ea

CSDSC Disk Drive Screw 0.80 ea

CSEC End Cap .07 ea

CSEE
Small Screw Eye 

(only sold as a box of 100)
100/Box 5.20/Box

RE0051203 Locking Tension Device 1.54 ea

CSLC100 0.9mm Lift Cord - 100 Yd Spool 10.00/Spool

CSLC1000 0.9mm Lift Cord - 1000 Yd Spool 65.80/Spool

CSBRS Bottom Ring Set 0.30 ea

CSORB Bottom Ring Orb
25/Box

100/Box

0.25 ea
0.21 ea

0.30 ea

CSSCC Shaft Connector 3.54 ea

CSCLSM

CSCL

CS7A

CSEC

CSBRS

CSSCC

RE0051203

CSDDRS

CSBKTSM

CSBKT

CSCC

CSDSC

CSEE

CSLC

CSORB

CSPR-57



37

SOFT SHADES

Williamson Supply Co. ·

ROLLEASE SOFT SHADE SYSTEM
Ideal for virtually all soft shade applications. The continuous loop enables you to easily raise and lower 
the shade without unsightly excess cord.

Part No. Description Unit Price

D40B2100 2’ C30 Continuous Loop 1.69 ea

D40B3100 3’ C30 Continuous Loop 1.76 ea

D40B4100 4’ C30 Continuous Loop 1.89 ea

D40B5100 5’ C30 Continuous Loop 1.95 ea

D40B6100 6’ C30 Continuous Loop 2.14 ea

RBC5M #10 Nickel Beaded Chain - 500’ Spool 1.00 ea

RBCPL2 Pliers for Bead Chain 97.05

Metal Bead Loop Made to custom measure; required for shades over 10 lbs. 3.00 Base + 0.40/ft

Continuous Loop

Bead Chain

Rol lease System Components



38

SOFT SHADES

· Williamson Supply Co.

RBS SOFT SHADE SYSTEM
Professional Roman Shade system. Simple assembly, sleek design, and no visible components once 
assembled.

Part No. Description Box Qty. Box Price Unit Price

RBS-41019-25 1-3/8” x 1-1/2” Headrail 190Ft/Box 4.29/Ft 5.15/Ft

RBS-41119-90 Tilt Rod 95Ft/Box 1.27/Ft 1.52/Ft

RBS-49010-25 Cord Roll Supports w/ 12’ Cord

25/Box

50/Box

100/Box

3.96 ea
3.85 ea
3.73 ea

4.11 ea

RBS-42312-25
Control Unit & End Cap 15 Lbs
1:2 Ratio

25/Box

50/Box

100/Box

9.23 ea
8.56 ea
7.96 ea

9.56 ea

RBS-42311-25
Control Unit & End Cap 20 Lbs
1:4 Ratio

25/Box

50/Box

100/Box

9.23 ea
8.56 ea
7.96 ea

9.56 ea

RBS-42310-25
Control Unit & End Cap 10 Lbs
1:1 Ratio

25/Box

50/Box

100/Box

9.23 ea
8.56 ea
7.96 ea

9.56 ea

RBS-43202-25 Swivel Lock Wall Bracket

25/Box

50/Box

100/Box

1.24 ea
1.16 ea
0.98 ea

1.29 ea

RBS-43003-25 Swivel Lock Ceiling Bracket

25/Box

50/Box

100/Box

1.41 ea
1.30 ea
1.10 ea

1.46 ea

RBS-43033-25 Klick Wall Bracket 200/Box 1.21 ea 1.46 ea

RBS-43004-25 Klick Ceiling Bracket 200/Box 1.21 ea 1.46 ea

RBS-49008-25 Shade Leveler Orb
25/Box

100/Box

0.31 ea
0.26 ea

0.32 ea

Item Pricing      

RBS Set Assembled to Specifications 60.79 for first 3 Ft; 7.71 per additional 1/2 Ft (6”)

RBS Assembled Set Pricing

Headrai l

Cord Rol l 
Supports

Swivel 
Wal l  Brkt

Kl ick Wal l 
Brkt

Orb

Ti l t  Rod

Control 
Unit  & 
End Cap

Swivel 
Clg Brkt

Kl ick Clg 
Brkt



39

SOFT SHADES

Williamson Supply Co. ·

RBS SOFT SHADE SYSTEM
Professional Roman Shade system. Simple assembly, sleek design, and no visible components once 
assembled.

White plastic bead chain for RBS is available in different lengths and sold in box quantities or individually 
(see below.) Beige and ivory bead chain can be special-ordered.

White Bead Chain Length 100/Box 50/Box 25/Box Unit Price

RBS-49020-25 29” 1.26 ea 1.45 ea 1.57 ea 1.70 ea

RBS-49021-25 39” 1.46 ea 1.68 ea 1.83 ea 1.98 ea

RBS-49022-25 49” 1.80 ea 2.08 ea 2.26 ea 2.44 ea

RBS-49023-25 59” 2.01 ea 2.31 ea 2.51 ea 2.71 ea

RBS-49024-25 69” 2.11 ea 2.43 ea 2.64 ea 285 ea

RBS-49025-25 79” 2.18 ea 2.51 ea 2.73 ea 2.94 ea

RBS-49026-25 89” 2.25 ea 2.58 ea 2.81 ea 3.04 ea

RBS-49027-25 99” 2.44 ea 2.81 ea 3.06 ea 3.28 ea

• Elegant aluminum profile with integrated 

Velcro hook tape

• Simple wall or ceiling mount installation

• Patented pull up drums for guaranteed 

smooth and level operation

• Quick and easy assmebly or order your 

system pre-assembled

• Heavy-duty, self-braking gear control 

units

• 1:4 up to 20 lbs; 1:2 up to 15 lbs; 1:1 up to 

10 lbs

Bead Chain



40

INSTALLATION SUPPLIES

· Williamson Supply Co.

STEAMERS

EASY GLIDE TAPE

HANGERS

POLY DRAPERY BAG

Steamers allow you to easily remove wrinkles from draperies on site. The ESteam is lightweight and 
perfect for most applications.

Apply this tape to the top of drapery rods to help rings slide smoothly. Sold by the foot.

Drapery hangers with tube; minimum of 25 hangers.

Clear plastic for drapery packaging; sold in a continuous roll of 2,100 ft.

Part No. Description Unit Price

ESteam Hand Held Steamer 69.00 ea

J4000D Large Steamer 315.00 ea

Part No. Description Box Qty Box Price Unit Price

EGT-025 1/4” Wide Tape; White 50 Ft/Roll 81.00/Roll 2.15/Ft

EGT-050 1/2” Wide Tape; White 50 Ft/Roll 101.50/Roll 2.70/Ft

Part No. Description 500/Box 250/Box 100/Box 25/Box

18” Hanger 18” Drapery Hanger w/ Tube 0.60 ea 0.65 ea 0.25 ea

Part No. Description Unit Price

5706
1mil 24” Wide Roll

2100 Ft per Roll (continuous roll)
98.00 ea

ESteam

J4000D

Easy Gl ide Tape

Drywal l  Anchors,  Wrinkle Remover & Si l icone Spray

Poly Bag Rol l

18” & 7” Hangers

The right set of tools can make all the difference 
in a successful drapery installation. We carry the 
following installation supplies at both our Houston 
and Dallas warehouses, ready for pick up or shipping 
when you need them.

Instal latio n  Suppli es.



41

INSTALLATION SUPPLIES

Williamson Supply Co. ·

SILICONE SPRAY

DRAPERY DRESSING

ANGLE IRONS

EZ ANCHOR

Silicone spray helps drapery track components slide effortlessly.

Spring Mist drapery dressing and wrinkle remover sold in 1-gallon and 1-quart bottles.

Part No. Description Box Qty Box Price Unit Price

S-945 Silicone Aerosol Spray 11 oz 12/Box 8.75 ea 9.40 ea

S-946
Silicone Aerosol Spray 11 oz 

Red Can
12/Box 7.63 ea 8.22 ea

Part No. Description Box Qty Box Price Unit Price

Sprint Mist - Gallon Wrinkle remover 4/Box 16.87 ea 18.56 ea

Spring Mist - Quart Wrinkle remover 12/Box 6.30 ea 7.20 ea

Trigger Spray
Spray nozzle head for 1-quart 

Spring Mist bottle
1.55 ea

Part No. Description Box Qty Box Price Unit Price

97-1 1” x 1” 48/Box 7.68/Box 0.25 ea

97-1½ 1½” x 1½” 48/Box 14.88/Box 0.38 ea

97-2 2” x 2” 48/Box 11.42/Box 0.35 ea

97-2½ 2½” x 2½” 24/Box 7.39/Box 0.64 ea

97-3 3” x 3” 24/Box 10.75/Box 0.64 ea

97-4 4” x 4” 10/Box 7.42/Box 1.10 ea

97-5 5” x 5” 10/Box 19.50/Box 2.25 ea

97-6 6” x 6” 10/Box 19.30/Box 2.30 ea

Part No. Description Box Qty Box Price

EZ Anchor 8 #8 Plastic Self-Drilling Anchor 100/Box 23.00/Box

Drapery Dress ing

Angle I rons

EZ Anchors

S-945 S-946



42

INSTALLATION SUPPLIES

· Williamson Supply Co.

SLOTTED HEX SCREWS
Part No. Description Box Qty Box Price

8-778-0 #6 - 1/2” 200/Box 5.00/Box

6 X 5/8 HH #6 - 5/8” 1000/Box 25.00/Box

8-774-0 #6 - 3/4” 200/Box 7.60/Box

8-775-0 #6 - 1” 200/Box 5.50/Box

6 X 1-1/4 HH #6 - 1-1/4” 500/Box 28.90/Box

8-777-0 #6 - 1-1/2” 200/Box 9.50/Box

8-780-0 #8 - 1” 200/Box 13.00/Box

8-781-0 #8 - 1-1/4” 200/Box 10.00/Box

8-782-0 #8 - 1-1/2” 200/Box 19.00/Box

8-783-0 #8 - 2” 200/Box 14.00/Box

1789-61 #8 - 2-1/2” 200/Box 14.00/Box

Hex Screws

Drive Socket

FASTENERS
Fasteners sold by the box; see description for box quantities.

Part No. Description Box Price

T-13104

Alligator A6 1/4” Flush Mount Anchor - Versatile plug-

style anchor that can be used in concrete or drywall

100 per Box
15.65/Box

T-30011

Snapskru Self-Drilling Anchor - Holds more weight than 

traditional EZ Anchor

100 per Box
23.40/Box

T-25013

Snaptoggle 10-24 Toggle Bolts - Perfect for heavy-duty 

drywall installations. Machine Screws sold separately.

50 per Box
31.10/Box

#10-24 X 3
HWH Machine Screws - For use with Snaptoggles (above)

50 per Box
0.29 each

T-13104

T-30011

#10-24X3

T-25013

DRIVE SOCKET
Part No. Description Unit Price

Hex Socket 1/4” Hex Head Drive Socket 12.50 ea



43

INSTALLATION SUPPLIES

Williamson Supply Co. ·

Toggle Bolts sold in boxes of 100.

TEK SCREWS

MOLLY-TYPE ANCHORS

TOGGLE BOLTS

Part No. Description Box Qty Box Price

8 X 1 Tek Screw #8 - 1” Self Tapping 200/Box 7.00/Box

Part No. Description Box Qty Box Price

8-771-0 Slotted Hex Washer Wall Anchor 100/Box 30.00/Box

Part No. Description 5+ Boxes 1+ Boxes

1/8” x 2” 

100 ea per Box
31.13/Box 36.00/Box

8-744-0
1/8” x 3”

100 ea per Box
39.95/Box 45.00/Box

Tek Screws

Toggle Bolts

8-771-0



TERMS & CONDITIONS

· Williamson Supply Co.

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE
PRICING
All prices are subject to change without notice.  Orders will be invoiced at prices in effect on date order is accepted.  Prices 
do not include any federal, state, or local taxes.  Written quotations expire 30 days from the date of the quotation, unless 
otherwise specified.  Orders over $1,000.00 may require a 50% deposit.  A handling charge of $3.00 will be applied to 
orders totaling less than $10.00.

ERRORS
Typographical, clerical errors or omissions in quotations are subject to correction. Williamson Supply is not responsible 
for reinstallation fees and trip charges. Please ensure your order is correct and operational before your installation.

CREDIT TERMS
All initial orders from new accounts are either to be paid in advance or C.O.D.  After credit has been approved by our 
Credit Department, terms are Net 30 Days or Net 10 EOM.  All orders are subject to approval from our Credit Department.  
All accounts which are either past due or over their credit limit will be put on credit hold by the Credit Department.  The 
Credit Department will not be able to release your order until your account is current.  Credit cards (American Express, 
Mastercard, and Visa) are accepted.
•  Net 30 Days - All invoices are due by the 10th of the following month, payable in Houston, TX.
•  Net 10 EOM - All invoices are due 10 days from the invoice date, payable in Houston, TX.
•  Accounts without terms will be payable upon delivery or paid in advance.  Payment for C.O.D. orders is according to the 
terms of delivery the freight company used.
In the event of an account being placed for collection, all costs and expenses are to be paid by the customer, including 
attorney fees, if applicable.  A $10.00 fee will be imposed on all returned checks, $20.00 for a second return.

SPECIAL/CUSTOM ORDERS
All special or custom orders require a signed confirmation and a 50% deposit regardless of account terms.

FREIGHT
Most orders placed by 12:00 p.m. CST will ship same day.  A handling charge of $3.00 will be added to each shipment.  
C.O.D. fees, if any, will be added to the invoice.  Most orders will ship via FedEx.  Orders that cannot ship FedEx due to 
size or weight will ship via the most cost effective common carrier.  Residential delivery charges will be applied as charged 
by the transportation company.  Orders in excess of $400.00 will be shipped either pre-paid or an allowance will be given 
on the invoice, but not to exceed 5% of the invoice total (before shipping charges).  A $20.00 charge will be applied for 
delivery by our truck in Houston or Dallas.  Delivery is not available in all areas.

FREIGHT DAMAGES / SHORTAGES
Please inspect all shipments upon receipt for freight damage.  If a shipment was received damaged, please notate it on 
the Bill of Lading.  Buyer will be responsible for damaged freight not properly notated.  All concealed damage must be 
reported to the freight company within 24 hours.  If Buyer receives defective merchandise (not freight damage) or incurs 
shortages, please contact Customer Service within 48 hours.

RETURNS
No returns will be accepted unless a return authorization number has been requested and received from Williamson 
Supply Co., Inc.  Returns of stock merchandise are to be made within 30 days of purchase, as long as the merchandise 
is in its original, un-opened packaging and is current stock.  Under no circumstance shall the Buyer deduct the value of 
the returned merchandise from any remittance due.  Returns which are not due to company error are subject to a 15% 
restocking fee.  No returns will be accepted for custom or special order merchandise, or fabric less than 6 yards.

BACK ORDERS
Williamson Supply Co. will notify Buyer of back ordered items, but we reserve the right to ship partial shipments and place 
remaining items on back order unless a request is made to cancel the back order.

CANCELLATIONS / CHANGES
Please proof all orders before submitting.  Cancellations or changes to custom or special order merchandise cannot be 
made after 24 hours.



INDEX

Williamson Supply Co. ·

A
Adhesives  24
Alligator  42
Angle Irons  41

B
Bags  40
Batons  26
BTX Motorization  4
Buttons  26

C
CDH Collection  6
Cord Cleats  33
Cord Drops  33
Cord Locks  33
Cord Pulleys  33
Crinoline  31
CS System  13
CCS System  15
Cup Hooks  32
CUSTOM TRACK SYSTEMS  12

D
Design Art by Orion  8
Dies & Cutters for Grommets  28
Drape Guards  32
Drapery Dressing  41
DRAPERY HARDWARE  4
Drapery Hooks  31
Drapery Weights  21
Drive Socket  42

E
Easy Glide Tape  40
EZ Anchors  41

F
FABRIC  20
Fasteners  42
Finial Company  11
Forest Drapery Hardware  7

G
Gimp  24
Glue & Glue Guns  24
Grommets  27
Grommet Press  28

H
Hangers  40
Hex Screws  42
Hook & Loop  21
Hooks  31
House Parts  8
Hovatex  31

I
INSTALLATION SUPPLIES  40

J
Jet Pinner  31

K
Kirsch  10
KS System  14

L
LINING  18

M
Machine Screws  42
Molly-Type Anchors  43
MOTORIZED TREATMENTS  17

O
Orion Ornamental Iron  9

P
Padding  29
Paris Texas Hardware  11
Pillow Forms, Feather Down  30
Pillow Forms, Poly  30
Pins (Dressmaker, T-pin, Push Pin)  23
Poly Drapery Bags  40

R
RBS System  38
Ring Locks  34
Rodding & Tubing  32
Rollease Shade System  35

S
Safety Ring Lock System  34
Sahara Collection  6
Scissors  22
Screws  42
Screw Eyes  33
Scroll Gimp  24
Select Drapery Hardware  5
Shade Components  33
Shade Cord  33
Shade Rings  32
Shade Strips  33
Shirring Tapes  24
Shower Liners  16
Shower Rods & Accessories  16
Silicone Spray  41
Snapskru  42
Snaptoggle  42
SOFT SHADE SYSTEMS  35
Spray Adhesive  24
Spring Mist  41
Steamers  40

T
Tacking Strip  29
Tek Screws  43
Thread  22
Tieback Rings  32
Toggle Bolts  43
Tubing  32

V
Venus Collection  6

W
Weights  21
Welt Cord  29
WORKROOM SUPPLIES  21



NOTES

· Williamson Supply Co.



NOTES

Williamson Supply Co. ·



Will iamson
Supply  Company ,  Inc .




